
St	
  Columba’s	
  Additional	
  Fees	
  
	
  
Year	
   Agriculture	
   Art	
   Food	
  

Technology	
  
Hospitality	
   Japanese	
   Photography	
   Woodwork	
   Brainstorm	
   Careers	
  

Market	
  
Geography	
  
ebook	
  

Maths	
  
ebook	
  

7	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   $12	
   -­‐	
   $20	
   $25	
  
8	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   $13	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   $6	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   $14	
  
9	
   $60	
   -­‐	
   $85	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   $75	
   $6	
   -­‐	
   $20	
   $14	
  
10	
   $60	
   -­‐	
   $85	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   $150	
   $6	
   $20	
   -­‐	
   $14	
  
11	
   $60	
   $180	
   $85	
   $190	
   -­‐	
   $135	
   $200	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  
12	
   $60	
   $180	
   $85	
   $190	
   -­‐	
   $135	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   $20	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  
	
  


