St Columba's Additional Fees

Year	Agriculture	Art	Food	Hospitality	Japanese	Photography	Woodwork	Brainstorm	Careers	Geography	Maths
			Technology						Market	ebook	ebook
7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$12	-	\$20	\$25
8	-	-	-	-	\$13	-	-	\$6	-	-	\$14
9	\$60	-	\$85	-	-	-	\$75	\$6	-	\$20	\$14
10	\$60	-	\$85	-	-	-	\$150	\$6	\$20	-	\$14
11	\$60	\$180	\$85	\$190	-	\$135	\$200	-	-	-	-
12	\$60	\$180	\$85	\$190	-	\$135	-	-	\$20	-	-